YMCA Day Camp Christmas Tree Schedule

Day Camp 1 (note: this schedule is subject to change)

P CHRIS Tag
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Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday |

Friday

9:00-9:30

Opening - Songs and Announcements

9:30

9:45

Group Time

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

Values Course

Group Games

Camp Store (Fill out store order

form and send $ to make a purchase)

Black Hole Slide

11:00

11:15

11:30

Canoe

Archery 2

Reflection

Tie-Dye

Choice Time

11:45

12:00

12:15

Swim

Swim

12:30

12:45

1:00

Lunch

Lunch

1:15

Cook Out

Lunch

Group Game

Swim

Lunch

1:30

1:45

2:00

Target Sports

Reflection

Archery 2

Swim

Canoe

Reflection

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

Arts and Crafts

Nature Program

Swim

Nature

All Camp Game

Reflection

3:15

3:30-4:00

Closing and bus loading
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For Youth Development
For Healthy Living
For Social Responsibility

4:00
4:15
4:30
5:00

Skits

Family Night!




