## YMCA Day Camp Christmas Tree Schedule



Day Camp 1 (note: this schedule is subject to change)

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00-9:30	Opening - Songs and Announcements				
9:30	Group Time			Camp Store (Fill out store order form and send \$ to make a purchase)	
9:45		Group Games			
10:00	Values Course			Black Hole Slide	Choice Time
10:15					
10:30			Reflection	Tie-Dye	
10:45			Reflection		
11:00		Archery 2			
11:15	Canoe			Lunch	Group Game
11:30					
11:45					
12:00	Swim	Swim		Swim	
12:15			Cook Out		Lunch
12:30					Editori
12:45	Lunch	Lunch			
1:00					Swim
1:15				Archery 2	Owin
1:30	Target Sports	Reflection			
1:45			Canoe	Canoe Reflection -	
2:00			Ganoc		
2:15					Nature
2:30	Arts and Crafts	Nature Program	Swim	All Camp Game	
2:45					Reflection
3:00					
3:15					
3:30-4:00	Closing and bus loading				
the	For Youth Development For Healthy Living For Social Responsibility		4:00 4:15 4:30	Skits	DC 1
A STATE			5:00	Family Night!	